2022 JYFL GAME SCHEDULE

Game Day Time | Division | Guestvs Home
8:00am Flag Flag
9:15am Cub Scrimmage

Saturday, August 13, 2022 11:00am Junior Round Robin
12:45pm Senior Serimmage

Friday, August 19, 2022 6:00pm Junior Cardinals vs Lions
8:00am Flag Flag

Saturday, August 20, 2022 192::10503:;1 junio?i,t;rsitv Blue Devils vs Wolverines

= Bartlett vs Juneau Huskies

3:00pm Varsity

Wednesday, August 24, 2022 6:00pm Juniors Jaguars vs Cardinals

Friday, August 26, 2022 6:00pm Senior Raiders vs Rams
8:00am Flag Flag

Saturday, August 27, 2022 9:15am J‘uniors : Lions vs Jaguars
12:00pm Junior Varsity West Anchorage
3:00pm Varsity vs Juneau Huskies
8:00am Flag Flag

Saturday, September 3, 2022 9:15am Cu.b Wolveri_nes vs Blue Devils
11:00am Junior Cardinals vs Jaguars
12:45pm Senior Rams vs Raiders

Wednesday, September 7, 2022 6:00pm Juniors Jaguars vs Lions

Friday, September 9, 2022 4:00pm Juniorv‘arsity West Valley [W.A]
7:00pm Varsity vs Juneau Huskies
8:00am Flag Flag

saturday, September 10, 2022 9:15am Cl.ilb Blue Pevils Vs W?Iverines
11:00am Juniors Lions vs Cardinals
12:45pm Seniors Raiders vs Rams

Friday, September 16, 2022 6:00pm Senior TBD / Reserved *
8:00am Flag Flag

saturday, September 17, 2022 9:15am Culb Wolve_rines vs Blue Devils
11:00am Junior Lions vs Jaguars
12:45pm Senior TBD / Reserved *

Sunday, September 18, 2022 TBD Senior TBD / Reserved *

Wednesday, September 21, 2022 6:00pm Junior Cardinals vs Lions

Friday, September 23, 2022 6:00pm Senior Rams vs Raiders
8:00am Flag Flag

Saturday, September 24, 2022 9:15am JAuniors - Jaguars vs Cardinals
12:00pm Junmrv_amty Service vs Juneau Huskies
3:00pm Varsity

Friday, September 30, 2022 6:00pm Junior Play Offs 3rd vs 2nd

Saturday, October 1, 2022 9:15am Cub TBD / Reserved *

Friday, October 7, 2022 6:00pm Senior TBD / Reserved *
12:00pm Juniors Junior Championship

Saturday, October 8, 2022 6:00pm Senior TBD / Reserved *

End of Season Showcase
Friday, October 14, 2022 6:00pm Reserved Reserved
Saturday, October 15, 2022 6:00pm Reserved Reserved

‘Goto www.juneaufootball.com for the game da'n,._' schedule upd ates.

Cub and Senior Champions are determined by Regular Season Wins.

Junior Champions are determined by Championship Game Winner.

Senior game for September 16-18 and in October to be confirmed closer to the date.
Matsu anticipated to play two Senior Games weekend of September 17"
Sitka (SYFL) anticipated to play two Senior Games weekend of October 8.

Bleacher side & Responsible for Chain Gang, Score Board, Setup/Cleanup

Home Team

All games at Adair-Kennedy Memorial Park.



